Mississippi Home Corporation

Request for Cash
Program: HOME Homeowner Rehabilatation Program
Section A: General Information Section B: Project Information
Recipient Madison County Board Of Supervisors Grant No. Soatad o, PracsEna!
Maiing Address  Post Office Box 608 1228-M16-SG-280-045
Street Address 125 West North Strest Services Rendered Request No.
City, State Zip ~ Canton< MS 39046 From To 4
MHC Staff Initial
Telephone No.  601-855-5500 Thru S
————45-D&c-18 S-Feb-19
Eection C: Request Per Activity
Activity Description Budget Amount Total Received to Date This Request Remaining Balance Activity Numbers
1 Application Fes $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $0.00 $0.00
2 Bertha Luckett Matlock $188,850.00 $1.450.00 $800.00 $188.600.00
3 Mary Black $44.450.00 $1.450.00 $43,000.00
4 Mary M. Austin $44.450.00 $1,450.00 $43,000.00
5 Rose Zettera Williams $44 ,450.00 $1.450.00 $43.000.00
8 Willie Ann Johnson $44.450.00 $1,450.00 43,000.00
7 Paulette Wales $44.450.00 $1.450.00 $43,000.00
8 Margie Brooks $44,450.00 $1,450.00 ___$43000.00
9 Wallace Ross $44 450.00 $1.450.00 $43,000.00
10 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total: $505,000.00 $10.600.00 $800.60 $487,600.00
Reguired Accomglishement Narrative: {Please provide a brief update on this project.
Survey Work Bertha Luckett Matlock
I Hereby Certify That (a) the services covered by this request have not been received from the Federal Government/State Government or expended for such services
under any other contract agreement or grant; (b) the amount requested will be expended for aliowable costs / expenditures under the terms of the contract agreement or
grant; (c) the amount requested herein does not exceed the total funds obligated by contract; and (d) the funds are requested for only immediate disbursements.
I Hereby Certify That the goods sold and/or services rendered have been delivered and/or performed in good order within the fime listed above and are in compliance with all statutory
requirements and regulations. | cerify that this request does not include any advances or funds for future obligations. By signing this report, | certify to the best of my knowledge and
belief that the report is true, complete, and accurate, and the expenditures, disbursements and cash receipts are for the purposes and objectives set forth in the terms and
conditions of the Federal award. | am aware that any false, fictitious, or fraudulent information, or the omission of any material fact, may subject me to criminal, civil or
administrative penaities for fraud, false statements, false claims or otherwise (U.S. Code Titie 18, Section 1001 and Title 31, Sections 3729-3730 and 3801-3812).
!s this your final request for cash on this contract? YES X NO
James Curlis Smiith — 22502018
Signature of Authorized Official Date Signed Prepared By Date Prepared
< .77 Troy Baster, President 601-214-5966
Typed Name and Title of Authorized Official Preparer’s Telephone No.

To be completed by MHC Authorized Official

APPROVED BY: DATE:
Signature, Authorized MHC Representative

AUTHORIZED BY: DATE:
Signature, Authorized MHC Representative

IDIS APPROVED BY: DATE:

Signature. Authorized MHC Reeresentaﬁve

iDIS Voucher Number Vendor Number IssueiSeries Fund/Sub-Fund Servicer




Mississippi Home Corporation Page 1
Consolidated Support Sheet
Program: Hemeowner Rehabilitation
Recipient dison County Board Of Supervisors Contract Number:; 1228-M16-8G-280-045
Request for Cash Number: 4 Total Amount Requested: $ 800.00
Amount of This
IDIS # Line ltems Vendor Invoice # | Total Invoice Request Match Amount Budgeted Total Received to Date Balance
Application Foe Sunbelt R&D HOME 1601 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $0.00
Total Administration $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $0.00
Home #1 Bertha Luckett Matiock $188,850.00 $1,450.00 $187,400.00
Chisholm Engineering 1 $800.00 $800.00 $800.00}
$0.00
$0.00
EHome #1 $800.00 $800.00 $0.00 $188,850.00 $2,250.00 $186,600.00
Home #2  {Mary Black ‘ $44,450.00 $1,450.00 $43,000.00
$0.00
. : i . $0.00
fHome #2 ik $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $44,450.00 $1,450.00 $43,000.00
JHome #3 Mary M. Austin : ' ‘ $44,450.00 $1,450.00 $43,000.00
$0.00
< $0.00
JHome #3 ) e $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $44,450.00 $1,450.00 $43,000.00
JHome #4 _ [Rose Zettera Williams ) Cmilea B . : ) $44,450.00 $1,450.00 $43,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
fHome #4 : ) ! : ; $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $44,450.00 $1,450.00 $43,000.00
Home #5  |Willie Ann Johnson : . ) i ) » $44,450.00 $1,450.00 $43,000.00
$0.00
¥
) $0.00
fHome #5 ) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $44,450.00 $1,450.00 $43,000.00
) 3 N A w bk 2 ¥ : ‘
| Hereby Certify That (a) the services covered by this request have not been received from the Federal / State Government or expended for such services under any other contract agreement or grant; (b} the amount requested will be expended for aliowable costs / expenditures under
fihe terms of the contract agreement or grant; (c) the amount requested herein does not exceed the total funds obligated by cantract; and (d} the funds are requested for only immediate disbursements.
1 Hereby Certify Thal the goods sold andior services rendered have been delivered and/or performed in good order within the time listed above and are In comptiance with all statutory requirements and regulations. | certify that this request does not include any advances or funds for
future obligations.
EoTw et James Curtis Smith
! Signature of Authorized Official Date Signed Prepared By
= . Trey Baxter, President 601-214-5966
) - Typed Name and Title of Authorized Official Prepater's Telephone No.




Cumulative:

Program Expenditures

Matching Expenditures

Total Expenditures

\

Mississippi Home Corporation Page 2
Consolidated Support Sheet
Program: Homeowner Rebabilitation
Recipient dison County Board Of Supervisors Contract Number: 1228-M16-8G-280-045
Request for Cash Number: 4 Total Amount Requested: $800.00
Amount of This
IDIS # Line ltems Vendor Invoice # Total Invoice Request Match Amount Budgeted Total Received to Date Balance
[Home #6  |Pauleite Wales $44,450.00 $1,450.00 $43 000.00
$0.00
$0.00
jHome #8 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $44,450.00 $1,450.00 $43,000.00
fHome #7 Margle Brooks $44,450.00 $1,450.00 $43,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
Home #7 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $44,450.00 $1,450.00 $43,000.00
Home #8  |Wallace Ross $44,450.00 $1,450.00 $43,000,00
$0.00
$0.00
gHome #8 $0.00 $0.00 $0,00 $44,450.00 $1,450.00 $43,000.00
fHome #9 $0.00
$0.004
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
TOT REQ TO DTE $16,600.00
GRAND TOTAL $800.00 $800.00 $0.00 $505,000.00 $17,400.00 $487,600.00
Services Rendered - Beginning: Thru
| $17,400.00 1 Plus (+) $0,00 Equals (=) $17,400.00

R T

o

LHereby. Certify That the goods sold and/or services rendered have been delivered andfor
snhligations.

Signature of Authorized Official

- - Trey Baxter, President

T T

Typed Name and Title of Authorized Offcial

Date Signed

James Curtis Smith

Prepared By

601-214-5966

Preparer's Telephone No.

| Hereby Certify That (a) the sarvices covered by this request have not been received from the Federal / State (Government or expended for such services under any other confract agreement or grant; {b) the amount requested will be expended for aliowable costs / expenditures under the
terms of the contract agresment or grant; (c) the amount requested herein does not exceed the total funds obligated by contract; and (d) the funds are requested for only immediate disbursements.

performed in good order within the time listed above and are in compliance with all statutory requirements and regulations. | certify that this request does not include any advances or funds for future




CHISHOLM ENGINEERING
4500 SAND BILL ROAD
LEXINGTON, MS 39095

Ph. 662-299-7070

INVOICE

Date: February 05, 2019

To: Madison County Board of Supervisors

Work completed: 3.53 acre survey located on MS State Hwy. 43 in Madison County for
Bertha Mae Luckett

AMOUNT DUE: $800.00

Sincerely,
Chisholm Engineering

Ronnie Chisholm



SURVEY FOR BERTHA MAE LUCKETT

3.53 acres located in the W1/2 of the E1/2 of the NE1/4

of Section 14, TION, R4E, Madison County, MS

ETT

2" REBAR

FND 1/2" REBA

SCALE: 17 = 100
CLASS ’C’ SURVEY

Date of survey: December 15, 2018

2500 Sand Hill Road
Lexington, MS 39095

All bearings are geodetic and cre based
on the record bearing of the south propery

Reference materials: db2845, pg701;
db427, pg780; db421, pgl2B; db395,
pg443; dbl115, pg283; db524, pg253;

&
| ﬂ( 5 =, Survey by: Ronald A. Chisholm
. ! . mn
SET 1/2" REBA ] Wi L
I =9 ooy
< RASS
R.O.W. MARKER i T *Ise PLS #02599
z P z=z
i L@
N46°56'51"E ac
40.31 ! N
i line as shown on plat.
s Record bearings and distances are
3.53 | Acr es shown in { ) parenthesis.
BERTHA MAE LUCKETT 1
DB2845, PGT701
o= db1745, pg220; db112, pg253
LW 3 i
88la e :
R f’
21 .
|
' BERTHA MAL LUCKETT
i DB427, PGT780
P.0.B.
\_EAST 299.20' 38? REFERENCE MERIDIAN J
FND 3/4” IRON PIPE 817°00"E 299,20 "
(s8847°00°E) (300) FND 1/2” IRON PIPE ‘
o | certify that the information on this plat
g g is thorough and accurate to the best of
ol my knowledge ond belief.
=17
* P.0.C.
SW Corner of the NE1/4 of the SF1/4 of
Section 14, TION, R4E, Madison Co., MS
R | NUM | DELTA | ARC| RADIUS|  BEARING | DISTANCE |
FND 17 IRON PIPE {7 C1] 43656 | 446.80 | 5546.30 | S454615 W | 446.68 |




March 4, 2 019

Ms Jackie Cobbins

Housing Rehabilitation Officer
Mississippi Home Corporation
735 Riverside Drive

Jackson, Mississippi 39202

Dear Ms Cobbins:

This letter is to inform your office of the authorized signature for our HOME Grant Project
Number 1228-M16-SG-280-045. Trey Baxter has the authority to sign cash request forms and
other project related reports and documents related to this project. Thank you for your time and
attention to this matter.

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

Trey Baxter, President

| certify that the above person is authorized as stated above and that the signature is the original
signature of the person so stated.

Ronny Lott, Chancery Clerk



	CASHREQUEST4
	SIGNATURELETTER3

